A total of 39 responses were received from parents in relation to this survey

South Witham Academy

Parent Survey Results — May 2022

The school The school The Staff Parents are My Do you Pupils The school My My My Behaviour Do you feel that
has a happy | provides a school and encouraged | child(ren) | feel well get provides child(ren) | child(ren) | child(ren) at the you receive
atmosphere safe expects | pupils to play an is/are informed help parents/carers like are are school is enough
and lam environment my respect | active part making about and with sufficient school treated happy at good information about
made to for my child | child to and in the life good what support | information to fairly at | playtimes what is happening
feel work trust of the progress your to do enable them school and any in school?
welcome hard each school at school | child(ren) their to help incidents
when | and other is best children at are dealt
come into achieve learning when home with
school his or at they quickly
her school? | need it and fairly
best
Strongly
agree 34 34 24 24 34 31 31 21 21 34 24 24 14 YES - 62%
agree
52 45 66 41 52 55 48 55 48 38 41 41 48 NEUTRAL - 28%
Neutral
10 14 10 21 14 14 0 17 17 14 10 14 24 NO - 10%
Disagree
3 3 0 10 0 0 21 7 14 7 17 14 7
Strongly !
disagree 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 7

All figures above shown as a percentage




